Name
Michael
Julian
Elias
Jonas
Maximilian
Samuel
Fabian
Noah
Lukas
Philipp
Jan
Philipp

Kilian
Jakob
Simon
Alessandro
Maté
Valentin
Hasan Can
Fabian
Leander
Lukas
Moritz

Joachim

Surname
Stdger
Fally
Drabli
Friedl
Haberl
Macho
Vyhnalek
Fehn
Rabitsch
Rabitsch
Felkl
Federer

Kargl
Obenaus
Puchner
Piras

Paksi
Palzenberger
Yarim
Polland
Breitenbrlicker
Egarter
Mauerhofer

Trummer

Position
TW
CB/RB
RB/RM
CB/DM
CDM/CM
ST
COM
CDM
ST
CB
LM
RM

GK

LB
CB/LB
CB/RB
CM/COM
RM
CM

ST

RM
CM
RB/CB

GK

Status

Graduate
Freshman
Freshman
Feshman
Transfer
Transfer/Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman
Graduate
Graduate
Freshman
Freshman

2024 Freshman
Transfer
Graduate

2024 Freshman
Transfer
Freshman

Height (ft)

6'1ft
5'8ft
5'7ft
6ft

6ft

5'51t
6ft

5'0ft
5'6ft
5'6ft
5'7ft
5'3ft

6ft
5'6ft
6'3ft
6ft
5'8ft
6ft
6ft
5'0ft
5'0ft
5'0ft
5'7ft

6'2ft

Weight (Ibs)

182
165
158
171
167
154
158
171
145
154
165
120

167
165
176
171
145
156
176
165
156
158
145

165

League
5th Division &Youth Bundesliga
3rd
5th
4th
3rd
5th
2nd Division & 3rd Division
3rd
5th
5th
4th Division & youth Bundesliga
5th

4th Division & youth Bundesliga
3rd
5th
3rd Division & Youth Bundesliga
5th
4th Division & youth Bundesliga
6th
5th
4th
3rd Division & Youth Bundesliga
3rd Division & Youth Bundesliga

6th

Team

Green
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Yellow
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Blue

#1
#2
#3
#4
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

#1

Shirt





