Name	Surname	Position	Status	Height (ft)	Weight (lbs)	League	Team	Shirt
Michael	Stöger	TW		6'1ft	182	5th Division &Youth Bundesliga	Green	#1
Julian	Fally	CB/RB	Graduate	5'8ft	165	3rd	White	#2
Elias	Drabli	RB/RM	Freshman	5'7ft	158	5th	White	#3
Jonas	Friedl	CB/DM	Freshman	6ft	171	4th	White	#4
Maximilian	Haberl	CDM/CM	Feshman	6ft	167	3rd	White	#7
Samuel	Macho	ST	Transfer	5'5ft	154	5th	White	#8
Fabian	Vyhnalek	COM	Transfer/Freshman	6ft	158	2nd Division & 3rd Division	White	#9
Noah	Fehn	CDM	Freshman	5'9ft	171	3rd	White	#10
Lukas	Rabitsch	ST	Freshman	5'6ft	145	5th	White	#11
Philipp	Rabitsch	СВ	Freshman	5'6ft	154	5th	White	#12
Jan	Felkl	LM	Freshman	5'7ft	165	4th Division & youth Bundesliga	White	#13
Philipp	Federer	RM	Freshman	5'3ft	120	5th	White	#14
Kilian	Kargl	GK	Freshman	6ft	167	4th Division & youth Bundesliga	Yellow	#1
Jakob	Obenaus	LB	Graduate	5'6ft	165	3rd	Red	#2
Simon	Puchner	CB/LB	Graduate	6'3ft	176	5th	Red	#3
Alessandro	Piras	CB/RB	Freshman	6ft	171	3rd Division & Youth Bundesliga	Red	#4
Máté	Paksi	CM/COM	Freshman	5'8ft	145	5th	Red	#5
Valentin	Palzenberger	RM	2024 Freshman	6ft	156	4th Division & youth Bundesliga	Red	#7
Hasan Can	Yarim	СМ	Transfer	6ft	176	6th	Red	#8
Fabian	Polland	ST	Graduate	5'9ft	165	5th	Red	#9
Leander	Breitenbrücker	RM	2024 Freshman	5'9ft	156	4th	Red	#10
Lukas	Egarter	СМ	Transfer	5'9ft	158	3rd Division & Youth Bundesliga	Red	#11
Moritz	Mauerhofer	RB/CB	Freshman	5'7ft	145	3rd Division & Youth Bundesliga	Red	#12
Joachim	Trummer	GK		6'2ft	165	6th	Blue	#1